

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office, C/O Century Aluminium Mfg. Co. Ltd. Raja Road, P.O. Sukchar, 24 Parganas (North), Kolkata-700115

TEL: (91) (33) 2553 3160, 2523 2443, FAX: (91) (33) 2553 2738

Website: www.jecoexports.com, E-MAIL ID: camco@camcoindia.com

CIN NO: L51109WB1982PLC035005

04th February, 2022

To, The Secretary, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098 Scrip Code – JECOEXP Series – BE	To, The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, Listing Department 7, Lyons Range Kolkata-700001 Scrip Code - 10020034
--	--

Unit: JECO EXPORTS AND FINANCE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of the Extract of (Standalone & Consolidated) Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 in Newspapers.

Further to our letter dated 03rd February, 2022, Please find enclosed a copy of the Newspapers publication of the Extract of (Standalone & Consolidated) Unaudited Financial Results for the **Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021** on Friday, 04th February, 2022 in "Financial Express" (English) and "Arthik Lipi" (Bengali) newspapers in this regard.

Yours faithfully,

For Jeco Exports & Finance Ltd.

Name: Dinesh Kumar Pandey
(Director)
DIN: 01676842

EAST COAST RAILWAY CANCELLATION
"THE TENDER NOTICE NO. 30215616, Dt.: 06.01.2022 HAS BEEN CANCELLED DUE TO ADMINISTRATIVE REASONS".
 Sr. Divisional Materials Manager/ PR-774/M/21-22 Walthair

SPANGLE MARKETING LIMITED
 P-103, Princep Street, 3rd Floor, Room No. 24, Kolkata-700 072, Ph.: 2237-0373 | 5021
 CIN : L51311 WB1984PLC050209
 E-mail: pandia.1995@rediffmail.com
 Website: www.spanglemarketing.in
NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Monday, 14th February, 2022 at 03:30 P.M. at Registered office of the Company at P-103, Princep Street, 3rd Floor, Room No. 24, Kolkata-700072 inter-alio to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 and other business as per agenda items.
 Further, pursuant to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (including any amendments, if any), the trading window for dealing in Securities of the company will remain closed from 1st January, 2022 till 48 hours after declaration of Unaudited Financial Results for all the Directors/officers/ Designated employees of the Company.
 The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website www.spanglemarketing.in and also website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Spangle Marketing Limited
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata Satyananda Nayak
 Date : 02.02.2022 Company Secretary
 Membership No.-AC521997

PRAGATI BUSINESS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Regd. Office: 31, B B D BAGH(S), Kolkata-700001, CIN : L51191WB1981PLC033602 Phone No.: 2248 8891, 2248 8892 E-mail: roc@poddar.co.in | Website: www.pragatibusiness.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from Operations	0.22	0.22	0.22	0.87
	(b) Other Income	1.78	1.91	0.78	1.53
	Total Income	2.00	2.13	0.98	2.40
2	Expenses				
	(a) Cost of Materials consumed	-	-	-	-
	(b) Purchase of Stock in Trades	-	-	-	-
	(c) Change in inventories of finished Goods, work in progress and Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.07	0.07	0.07	0.33
	(f) Listing and custodial Fees	-	-	-	0.64
	(g) Other expenses	2.58	0.84	1.59	1.49
	Total Expenses	2.65	0.91	1.66	2.46
3	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(0.65)	1.22	(0.68)	(0.06)
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	(0.65)	1.22	(0.68)	(0.06)
6	Tax Expense :				
	(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-
	(b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	3.96
	Total tax expense	-	-	-	3.96
7	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6)	(0.65)	1.22	(0.68)	(4.02)
8	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)				
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(b) Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	Total Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	(0.65)	1.22	(0.68)	(4.02)
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share ₹ 10/-)	34.19	34.19	34.19	34.19
11	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	(11.49)
12	Earnings per equity share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarter)				
	a. Basic	(0.19)	0.36	(0.20)	0.14
	b. Diluted	(0.19)	0.36	(0.20)	0.14

Notes :
 1 The Provision for current/deferred tax, statutory reserves and provisioning norms if any, will be provided at the year end.
 2 The Auditors have conducted Limited Review of the above Financial Results for Quarter ended 31st December, 2021
 3 Previous year/periods figures have been re-grouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Pragati Business Limited (A.K.Ghosh)
 Director
 DIN 00407857

BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L70109WB1947PLC015087
 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700046
 Email: bengalsteel@bengalsteel.co.in Phone No. : 4055-6800

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	12.00	12.00	12.00	36.00	36.00	48.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	3.50	6.65	22.58	15.90	38.96	45.06	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	3.50	6.65	22.58	15.90	38.96	45.06	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	1.59	9.67	17.28	16.11	31.56	37.56	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.59	9.67	17.28	16.11	31.56	37.56	
Equity Share Capital	490.00	490.00	490.00	490.00	490.00	490.00	
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	460.21	
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.03	0.20	0.35	0.33	0.64	0.77	

Note : The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.bengalsteel.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata V. N. Agarwal
 Date : February 03, 2022 Director

TEA TIME LIMITED
 CIN: L01132WB1979PLC032246
 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700046
 Email: teatimeltd@teatimeltd.co.in Phone No. : 4055-6800

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	(4.23)	(7.16)	(3.29)	(14.54)	(16.89)	(20.87)	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(4.23)	(7.16)	(3.29)	(14.54)	(16.89)	(20.87)	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(4.23)	(7.16)	(3.29)	(14.54)	(16.89)	(20.87)	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.23)	(7.16)	(3.29)	(14.54)	(16.89)	(20.87)	
Equity Share Capital	290.39	290.39	290.39	290.39	290.39	290.39	
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,125.08	
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.15)	(0.25)	(0.11)	(0.50)	(0.58)	(0.72)	

Note : The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and www.cse-india.com) and the Company's website (www.teatimeltd.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata V. N. Agarwal
 Date : February 03, 2022 Director

ORIENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN: L27310WB1981PLC034139
 Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700046
 Email: orientltd@orientltd.co.in Phone No. : 4055-6800

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	(1.07)	(1.22)	(0.89)	(3.01)	(4.47)	(5.42)	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(1.07)	(1.22)	(0.89)	(3.01)	(4.47)	(5.42)	
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	(1.07)	(1.22)	(0.89)	(3.01)	(4.47)	(5.42)	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.07)	(1.22)	(0.89)	(3.01)	(4.47)	(5.42)	
Equity Share Capital	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00	220.00	
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	398.18	
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.05)	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.14)	(0.20)	(0.25)	

Note : The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and the Company's website (www.orientltd.co.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata K.K. Ganeriwala
 Date : February 03, 2022 Director

NOTICE

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM TO THE SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT / KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM OF SBI INTERNATIONAL ACCESS - US EQUITY FOF

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to SEBI's communication dated January 28, 2022 and AMFI's communication dated January 30, 2022 regarding preventing of breach of industry-wide overseas limits as permitted by RBI, following provisions shall be applicable:

- Subscriptions through lumpsum investment (including additional purchases/Switch in) and fresh registrations through Systematic Investment Plan (SIP)/Systematic Transfer Plan (STP)/Transfer of IDCW-ins in SBI International Access - US Equity FOF (the Scheme) will be discontinued with effect from February 4, 2022 i.e. post cut-off timing of February 3, 2022.
- Existing systematic registrations like SIPs/STPs/Transfer of IDCW-ins etc. in the Scheme shall remain continue under the Scheme till further notice.
- Investors are requested to note that the aforesaid suspension is not applicable for intra scheme switches between the Plan(s) and Options(s) in the Scheme.

The aforesaid provisions shall remain effective until the AMC issues a further notice in this regard.

All other terms and conditions of the Scheme remain unchanged. This addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document/Key Information Memorandum of the above Scheme as amended from time to time.

Investors are requested to kindly take note of the above.

For SBI Funds Management Limited
 Sd/-
Vinay M. Tonse
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 3, 2022

Asset Management Company: SBI Funds Management Limited (A Joint Venture between SBI & AMUNDI) (CIN: U65990MH1992PLC065289) **Trustee:** SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Company Pvt. Ltd. (CIN: U65991MH2003PTC138496) **Sponsor:** State Bank of India **Regd Office:** 9th Floor, Crescenzo, C - 38 & 39, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 **Tel:** 91-22-61793000 • **Fax:** 91-22-67425687 • **E-mail:** partnerforlife@sblmf.com • www.sblmf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully. SBIMF/2022/FEB/02

VINTAGE SECURITIES LIMITED
 CIN: L74120WB1994PLC0633991
 Regd. Office: 58/3, Biplabi Rash Behari Basu Road Kolkata-700 001
 website: www.vintage-securities.com, e-mail: vintage.capital@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)

Sl no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	
1	Revenue							
	a) Revenue from Operation	-	-	-	-	-	0.01	
	Interest Income	-	-	-	-	-	6.48	
	b) Other Income	2.30	1.95	1.16	5.16	2.89	6.48	
	Total Income from operations (Net)	2.30	1.95	1.16	5.16	2.89	6.49	
2	Expenses							
	a) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	0.78	
	b) Employee benefits expense	0.24	0.24	0.24	0.72	0.54	5.41	
	c) Other expenses	1.51	1.37	1.20	4.48	3.56	6.19	
	Total Expenses	1.75	1.61	1.44	5.20	4.10	6.19	
3	Profit(+)/Loss(-) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	0.55	0.34	(0.29)	(0.04)	(1.21)	0.31	
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) before Tax (3-4)	0.55	0.34	(0.29)	(0.04)	(1.21)	0.31	
6	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	0.07	
7	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (5-6)	0.55	0.34	(0.29)	(0.04)	(1.21)	0.24	
8	Other Comprehensive Income, net of tax							
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	379.53	(70.70)	141.39	683.99	275.35	200.93	
	(ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or loss	(75.91)	14.14	(28.28)	(136.80)	(55.07)	(40.19)	
	(iii) Share of Associate	73.51	(13.89)	34.23	142.69	66.66	38.92	
	Total Other Comprehensive income net of tax	377.13	(70.25)	147.35	689.89	286.94	199.66	
11	Total Comprehensive income (9+10)	377.63	(69.94)	147.06	689.74	285.70	199.70	
12	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Attributable To:- Owners of the Company Non-Controlling Interest)	0.50	0.31	(0.29)	(0.14)	(1.24)	0.04	
13	Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax) Attributable To:- Owners of the Company Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	377.55	
15	EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)							
	a. Basic	0.01	0.01	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.03)	0.01	
	b. Diluted	0.01	0.01	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.03)	0.01	

Notes:
 1 The above results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 03rd February, 2022 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 03rd February, 2022.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at https://www.bseindia.com, and on company's website www.vintage-securities.com

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata Dinesh Kumar Pandey
 Date : 3rd February, 2022 Director
 DIN : 01676842

JECO EXPORTS & FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN- L51109WB1982PLC035005
 Regd. Office: Raja Road, Sukchar, 24 Parganas (N), Kolkata-700115
 Tel : 033-25232443, 2553-3160, E-mail: accounts1@camcoindia.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)

Sl no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	
1	Revenue							
	a) Revenue from Operation	1.37	1.68	1.11	3.24	2.24	4.51	
	Sale of Products	-	-	-	-	-	0.18	
	Interest Income	-	-	-	-	-	13.12	
	b) Other Income	1.94	1.45	2.23	5.34	5.76	13.12	
	Total Income from operations (Net)	3.32	3.13	3.34	8.58	8.00	17.81	
2	Expenses							
	a) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	4.12	
	b) Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.90	1.54	0.93	2.96	2.04	3.80	
	c) Changes in Inventories of stock in trade	0.18	(0.49)	0.00	(0.33)	(0.15)	(0.02)	
	d) Employee benefits expense	0.32	0.32	0.31	0.89	0.92	1.22	
	e) Other expenses	1.13	1.24	1.00	3.86	2.91	9.06	
	Total Expenses	2.53	2.61	2.24	7.37	5.71	17.18	
3								

